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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Scott Barretta
INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY
511 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
barretta@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7421
Edmond Boudreaux
DIRECTOR OF THE CENTER FOR ARCHAEOLOGICAL RESEARCH AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ANTHROPOLOGY
565 LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
tboud@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7339

Jump to index
C
Anne Elizabeth Marie Cafer
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY
205 Ventress Hall
University, MS 38677
amcafer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7718
Katherine McGurn Centellas
CROFT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ANTHROPOLOGY
561 Lamar, Sociology & Anthropology
University, MS 38677
kmcentel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-7421
Miguel Centellas
CROFT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY
561 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
mcentell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7421

Jump to index
D
Simone P Delerme
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ANTHROPOLOGY AND MCMULLAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOUTHERN STUDIES
523 Lamar
University, MS 38677
sdelerme@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7421
Kirsten A Dellinger
CHAIR OF SOCIOLOGY & ANTHROPOLOGY AND PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY
Ventress Hall
University, MS 38677
kdelling@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7177

Jump to index
F
W Mark Franks
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY
510 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
wmfranks@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7421
Carolyn R Freiwald
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ANTHROPOLOGY
544 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
crfreiwa@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6544
Mark Vincent Frezzo
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY
DESOTO CENTER
SOUTHAVEN, MS 38671
mvfrezzo@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 293-9290

Jump to index
G
John J Green
PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY AND DIRECTOR OF THE CENTER FOR POPULATION STUDIES
537 LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jjgreen@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7295
Sandra H Grisham
Instructor in Sociology and Anthropology
103 Leavell Hall
University, MS 38677
sgrisham@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7421

Jump to index
H
James W Hill
INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY
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510 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
jwhill1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7421

Jump to index
J
Jeffrey T Jackson
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY
509 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
jacksonj@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5230
Willa Elaine Mathis Johnson
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY
540 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
wjohnson@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7421

Jump to index
K
Michele S Katterjohn
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY
510 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
mskatter@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7421

Jump to index
L
Sc Lee
CROFT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ANTHROPOLOGY AND KOREAN STUDIES
510 LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
slee48@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7421
Diane Lindley
INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIOLOGY & ANTHROPOLOGY
511 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
dlindley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7421

Jump to index
M
Amy Denise McDowell
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY
513 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
mcdowell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1235
Marcos Alexander Mendoza
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ANTHROPOLOGY
547 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
mendoza@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7343
Maureen Elizabeth Meyers
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ANTHROPOLOGY
560 LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
memeyer1@olemiss.edu
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1 (662) 915-7421
Matthew Leigh Murray
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY
553 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
mlmurray@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3995

Jump to index
N
Jamie Christine Nelms
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY AND CENTER FOR STUDENT SUCCESS AND FIRST YEAR EXPERIENCE
512 LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jcnelms@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7421

Jump to index
O
Minjoo Oh
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY
526 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
minjoo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3454

Jump to index
S
Edward Reese Sharpe
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY
103 LEAVALL HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
esharpe@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7421
Jodi Skipper
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ANTHROPOLOGY
522 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
jskippe1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7421
John Harwood Sonnett
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY
531 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
sonnett@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7316

Jump to index
T
James Michael Thomas
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY & ANTHROPOLOGY
514 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
jmthoma4@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7421

Jump to index
V
Ana Milenova Velitchkova
CROFT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY AND INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
510 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
avelitch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-7421
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Jump to current faculty
G
VAUGHN L GRISHAM
PROFESSOR EMERITUS AND DIRECTOR OF THE GOEORGE MCLEAN CENTER FOR COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
510 LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
vgrisham@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7326

Jump to index
J
JAY K JOHNSON
Professor Emeritus of Anthropology
506 LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sajay@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7339

Jump to index
S
EDWARD B SISSON
Associate Professor Emeritus of Anthropology
549 LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sasisson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3446

Jump to index
T
ROBERT M THORNE
Professor Emeritus of Anthropology
510 LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rmthorne@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7316

Jump to index
W
MAX WARREN WILLIAMS
Professor Emeritus of Sociology and Anthropology and Director Emeritus of the Center for Population Studies
510 LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
samax@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7288
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